Shevchuk Maksym Kostiantynovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Agency of Ukraine for Division of Exclusion Zone,
Deputy Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/306

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vozni Viktoriia lvanivna wife
Shevchuk Mykhailo Maksymovych son
Shevchuk Antonina Semenivna mother

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lep>kaBHe areHTCTBO YKpaiHu 7 580,92
3 yrpaBJliHHS 30HOIO
BigYYy>XeHHS, 3aCTyNHUK
ronosu (candidate)

2018 [lep>XKaBHe areHTCTBO YKpalHN 14 645,57
3 ynpaBfiHHSA 30HO0
BiAYYy>XeHHSA, onoBa
(candidate)

[

6 583,77

3462,99
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH 69 000,00

165
000,00

150
000,00

55
000,00

2
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bef15ada-b796-47f8-88e3-9079ca991b46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bef15ada-b796-47f8-88e3-9079ca991b46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bef15ada-b796-47f8-88e3-9079ca991b46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_913cd6a6-b0e3-4a7e-820d-381ddb15d043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_913cd6a6-b0e3-4a7e-820d-381ddb15d043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_913cd6a6-b0e3-4a7e-820d-381ddb15d043
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bef15ada-b796-47f8-88e3-9079ca991b46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_913cd6a6-b0e3-4a7e-820d-381ddb15d043

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 122.0sg. m
(3)

2018 — — 122.0sg. m
(3)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * Renault Logan 2019

2018 ¢ Fiat Grande Punto 2009
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il
CAREER:

June 10, 2020 — State Agency of Ukraine for
Division of Exclusion Zone,
Deputy Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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